Ostschweizer
Mannschafts-Meisterschaft

1. Runde 2019

Gams 1 (Liga A) 1522 Pkt.

Rang: 6

Name: Punkte:
Kaiser René 194
Eggenberger Simon 193
Lenherr Roger 192
Lenherr Josef 191
Lenherr Patrik 190
Lippuner Peter 190
Lenherr Hanspeter 187
Scherrer Andreas 185
Gams 2 (Liga 3.10) 1418 Pkt.

Rang: 1

Name: Punkte:
Sonderegger Alfred 194
Lenherr Monika 182
Stricker Burkhard 181
Gachter Dominik 178
Kaiser Paul 176
Kaiser Michael 172
Lenherr Anton 169

Waser Joel 166



2. Runde 2019

Gams 1 (Liga A)
Rang:

Name:

Lenherr Roger
Kaiser René
Scherrer Andreas
Eggenberger Simon
Lippuner Peter
Lenherr Patrik
Lenherr Josef

Lenherr Hanspeter

Gams 2 (Liga 3.10)
Rang:

Name:

Gachter Dominik
Lippuner Silvia
Sonderegger Alfred
Kaiser Paul
Stricker Burkhard
Kaiser Michael
Lenherr Anton

Lenherr Monika

1531 Pkt.
6
Punkte:

197
194
194
193
191
189
187
186

1447 Pkt.
1

Punkte:

187
185
181
181
180
180
179
174



3. Runde 2019

Gams 1 (Liga A)
Rang:

Name:

Scherrer Andreas
Lenherr Josef
Eggenberger Simon
Kaiser René
Lenherr Roger
Lenherr Patrik
Lenherr Hanspeter

Lippuner Peter

Gams 2 (Liga 3.10)
Rang:

Name:

Sonderegger Alfred
Stricker Burkhard
Lenherr Monika
Kaiser Paul
Gachter Dominik
Lippuner Silvia
Lenherr Anton

Kaiser Michael

1538 Pkt.
6
Punkte:

195
195
193
192
192
191
190
190

1445 Pkt.
1

Punkte:

185
184
183
182
180
178
177
176



4. Runde 2019

Gams 1 (Liga A)
Rang:

Name:

Eggenberger Simon
Lenherr Roger
Lenherr Josef
Kaiser René
Lenherr Patrik
Lippuner Peter
Scherrer Andreas

Lenherr Hanspeter

Gams 2 (Liga 3.10)
Rang:

Name:

Sonderegger Alfred
Gachter Dominik
Lenherr Monika
Lenherr Anton
Stricker Burkhard
Kaiser Michael
Kaiser Paul

Waser Joel

1540 Pkt.
6
Punkte:

196
196
195
194
192
190
189
188

1476 Pkt.
1

Punkte:

192
191
187
186
181
181
179
179



Final 2019

Gams 1 (Liga A)
Rang:

Name:

Eggenberger Simon
Lenherr Patrik
Kaiser René
Lenherr Roger
Lenherr Hanspeter
Scherrer Andreas
Gachter Dominik

Lenherr Josef

1520 Pkt.
5

Punkte:

194
195
193
188
186
191
184
189



